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1 a Vonlanthen Alexandre 20.00
+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
+ Chofflon Anthony 10.00

1 b Glauser Thomas ** 20.00
+ Matthey Mickaël ** 10.00
+ Walker Roger 10.00

2 Ducrest Etienne * 19.75
+ Mosimann Vincent * 9.75
+ Hurschler Adrian 10.00

3 a Roch Vincent ** 19.50
+ Duplan Steve ** 9.75
+ Reichmuth Roland 9.75

3 b Pürro David (2001) 19.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75

3 c Buchs Julien (1999) 19.50
+ Juon Martin 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian 9.75

4 a Vaucher Rémy (2000) 18.75
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
- Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.75

4 b Thomet Adrian ** 18.75
+ Gottofrey Marc ** 10.00
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75

4 c Loup Grégoire (2000) 18.75
- Wüthrich Adrian 8.75
+ Quiot Didier 10.00

4 d Dubey Gaël 18.75
+ Zwahlen Dominic 10.00
- Loup Alexandre * 8.75

4 e Buchs Carlo * 18.75
- Ambresin Cyril (1999) ** 9.00
+ Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 9.75

4 f Ambresin Cyril (1999) ** 18.75
- Buchs Carlo * 9.00
+ Monney Branighan 9.75

4 g Reichmuth Roland 18.75
+ Balimann Fabian 10.00
o Roch Vincent ** 8.75

5 a Zosso Fabian 18.50
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 9.75
- Baume Oscar 8.75

5 b Schafer Damien * 18.50
- Loup Alexandre * 8.75
+ Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.75

5 c Perrier Jonathan (2001) 18.50
- Buntschu Andreas (2001) 8.75
+ Zwahlen Dominic 9.75

5 d Pasquier Loïc (2001) 18.50
+ Isoz Bertrand 9.75
- Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.75

5 e Lehmann Ueli 18.50
+ Pürro Tobias 9.75
- Matthey Mickaël ** 8.75

5 f Borcard Johann ** 18.50
+ Dind Samuel ** 9.75
- Thomet Adrian ** 8.75

5 g Baume Oscar 18.50
+ Andenmatten Bernhard 9.75
- Zosso Fabian 8.75

5 h Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.50
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
+ Buntschu Andreas (2001) 10.00

5 i Walther Nicolas 18.50
+ Jeannin Jess (2000) 10.00
o Dind Samuel ** 8.50

5 j Von Niederhäusern Marcel
(2001) 18.50

+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00
o Pürro David (2001) 8.50

5 k Nyffeler Michael 18.50
o Monney Branighan 8.50
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 10.00

5 l Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 18.50
o Walker Roger 8.50
+ Isoz Bertrand 10.00

5 m Jeannin Jess (2000) 18.50
o Walther Nicolas 8.50
+ Juon Martin 10.00

5 n Gottofrey Marc ** 18.50
o Thomet Adrian ** 8.50
+ Stübe Mario 10.00

5 o Gauch Thierry 18.50
o Stübe Mario 8.50
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00

5 p Fankhauser Hans (2001) 18.50
o Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00

5 q Duplan Steve ** 18.50
o Roch Vincent ** 8.50
+ Cotting Alexandre 10.00

5 r Cotting Alexandre 18.50
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 10.00
o Duplan Steve ** 8.50

5 s Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 18.50
o Quiot Didier 8.50
+ Dubuis Marc (2000) 10.00

5 t Balimann Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00
o Schafer Damien * 8.50

5 u Balimann Fabian 18.50
o Reichmuth Roland 8.50
+ Grisel Samuel (1999) 10.00

6 a Walker Roger 18.25
+ Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 9.75
o Glauser Thomas ** 8.50

6 b Turin Antoine (2001) 18.25
o Crausaz Simon 8.50
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75

6 c Stübe Mario 18.25
+ Gauch Thierry 9.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.50

6 d Quiot Didier 18.25
+ Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 9.75
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

6 e Pürro Tobias 18.25
o Lehmann Ueli 8.50
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75

6 f Mosimann Vincent * 18.25
o Ducrest Etienne * 8.50
+ Crausaz Simon 9.75

6 g Monney Branighan 18.25
+ Nyffeler Michael 9.75
o Ambresin Cyril (1999) ** 8.50

6 h Hurschler Adrian 18.25
+ Burri Flemming 9.75
o Ducrest Etienne * 8.50

6 i Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 18.25
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75
o Buchs Carlo * 8.50

6 j Dind Samuel ** 18.25
o Borcard Johann ** 8.50
+ Walther Nicolas 9.75

6 k Crausaz Simon 18.25
+ Turin Antoine (2001) 9.75
o Mosimann Vincent * 8.50

6 l Chofflon Anthony 18.25
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 9.75
o Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.50

6 m Burri Flemming 18.25
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50
+ Andenmatten Bernhard 9.75

7 a Loup Alexandre * 17.50
- Schafer Damien * 8.75
- Dubey Gaël 8.75

7 b Matthey Mickaël ** 17.50
o Glauser Thomas ** 8.50
- Lehmann Ueli 9.00

8 a Wüthrich Adrian 17.25
- Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.75
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50

8 b Buntschu Andreas (2001) 17.25
- Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.75
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

9 a Zwahlen Dominic 17.00
o Dubey Gaël 8.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

9 b Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Vaucher Rémy (2000) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

9 c Menoud Liam (2001) 17.00
o Cotting Alexandre 8.50
o Turin Antoine (2001) 8.50

9 d Juon Martin 17.00
o Buchs Julien (1999) 8.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

9 e Isoz Bertrand 17.00
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50
o Lützelschwab Luc (1999) 8.50

9 f Grisel Samuel (1999) 17.00
o Zosso Fabian 8.50
o Balimann Fabian 8.50
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9 g Goy Sébastien 17.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Gauch Thierry 8.50

9 h Dubuis Marc (2000) 17.00
o Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Brönnimann Pascal (2001) 8.50

9 i Berthet Luca (2001) 17.00
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50
o Pürro Tobias 8.50

9 j Andenmatten Bernhard 17.00
o Baume Oscar 8.50
o Burri Flemming 8.50

9 k Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.00
o Pürro David (2001) 8.50
o Nyffeler Michael 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


